I EBANATABOADA

LIBANA TABOADA

MORAN ZEUMAHNDELTECO ZUMAIA
DELTECO
N&ecute; en: ZUMAIA
27-07-1991
En N©°
fis : 0 fm o . .
Saison Club gzrnnsplimon Condition fSl(jlrsle :Jp:c[())llgant g[’;\l;k's)ification pc):(latjr?ts grapeaux tl\grﬁgeur 'I(D(-;-rrnep
ACT bateau
2025 Non
2024 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 ORIO  Oui Non 0 14 1 55 13 10:40,66 13:26,88
propre
2018 ORIO  Non Non
propre

2017 Non
2016 ZUMAIA Non Formé
2015 ZUMAIA Oui Formé 7 1 2 26 2 10:29,46 11:12,88
2014 ZUMAIA Oui Formé 8 0 3 16 10:39,46 11:23,92
2013 ZUMAIA Oui Formé 9 1 1 31 7 10:41,19 12:25,05
2012 ZUMAIA Oui Formé 10 0 1 27 4 10:41,80 12:42,36
2011 ZUMAIA Non Formé
2010 ZUMAIA Oui Formé 5 0
2009 ZUMAIA Non Formeé
2008 ZUMAIA Non Formé
2007 ZUMAIA Non Formé



